Pos

10

11

12

13

14

13

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

33

36

37

38

o7

':!J Scratch Individual Todos

Jugador

GUILLERMO DE MIGUEL GUTIERREZ

KEVIN KEMENY

PATIENCE RHODES

SERGIO BERENGUER MACIAS

ANGEL AYORA FANEGAS

DAVID GEORGE SCHNEIDER JEREZ

ALEXANDER AMEY BOLLAR

LUIS DE MINON GARCIA

REBECA FERNANDEZ ROBLES

JUAN PEDRO RAMIREZ PRIETO

RUBEN MORENO JIMENEZ

PABLO HIDALGO PORTILLO

PABLO TORRES LOBATO

MAR GARCIA JIMENEZ

ALMUDENA AGUERA MUNOZ

MARIA TORRES LOBATO

RODRIGO PORTILLA DE LA CONCHA AYALA

SALVADOR GUERRERO GONZALEZ

ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ ARIZA

MIGUEL ANGEL MONTERO GRANADOS

ALBERTO SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE MOLINO

JUAN CARLOS GIL PEREZ

ENRIQUE CUEVAS DE COZAR

CARLOS ARANDA BEZARES

ANDRES MONTERO GIL

LUCIA MARTIN CABRERA

MARTA VELARDE MORITO

VIOLETA FERNANDEZ-TAGLE MUNOZ

ALFREDO LOPEZ CANDELA

ENRIQUE MEDIATO DIAZ

DAVID LUNA ANDRES

MARIA JIMENEZ MORENO

CARLOTA SIERRA MAYA

PAULA ONCALA BARBERAN

LOURDES JIMENEZ MORENO

NICOLAS PEREZ ESPEJO

LUIS BAON SENDAGORTA

JAVIER RODRIGUEZ LLORET

PELAYO PEREZ CRESPO

SAMUEL RAMIREZ LOPEZ

Licencia

Hep

111

9.2

74

9.2

7.8

2.3

114

11.6

8.0

2.4

10.6

13.2

17.6

10.6

11.7

115

15.0

131

24.7

18.6

17.6

12.2

23.4

15.2

25.3

24.4

20.4

17.1

28.5

26.6

221

223

33.0

33.7

24.7

254

24.2

29.4

213

185

J1

74

81

76

80

81

81

81

81

83

85

70

88

86

90

85

89

83

89

88

92

97

88

72

24

70

26

98

79

79

104

108

108

120

117

122

110

111

NO...

NO...

NO...

J2

77

72

78

74

74

78

80

81

80

81

78

81

86

82

88

90

84

92

92

88

98

26

24

101

96

98

101

109

107

103

106

111

115

113

NO...

NO...

NO...

NO...

NO...

Total

151

153

154

154

155

159

161

162

163

166

168

169

172

172

173

173

173

173

180

184

185

186

188

188

191

192

196

200

208

211

211

214

231

232

235

NO...

NO...

NO...

NO...

NO...
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